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Name

Michel Christensen
Andre Michaud
Jeff Newmann
Joe Winch

David Peters
Jeff Perry

Doug Hansel
Bryan Schlotterbook
Stuart Johnson
Jay Bizarri
Allison Louthan
Ron Harding
David Farley
Sue Bizarri
Bonnie Busch
Robin Kokjohn
Steve Hammann
Richard Vogt
Denny Johnson
Paulette Arns
David Drescher
Jim Bys
Anthony Reed
Dick Hogan
Glen Zirbel
Rollin Perry

Alex White
Abraham W. Kebede
John Carter
Ryan Gratz
Steve Dodge
Tom Louden
Aggistin Escobo
Louis Schwartz
David Tramel
Run Hundt
David Moser
William McClintock
John Lee
Courtney Knot
Michelle Graves
Kelli Slocum
Raymond Paxton
Eric Gratz

Kirsty Mareno
Michael Lester
Jeff Steadman
Erica Michaud
Doug Walter
Jules DeCarter
Soloman Seifu
Ana Breaux
Christine Price
Martha Nall
Kent Matney
Jake Vernon
Chris Estep
Larry Prior
Shelly Cain
Larry Gillund
Jay Honohan
Terry Hinman
Jerome Richter
Paul Frankin
Mike Pech
Belinda Dewitt
Tracey Collins
Zane Safrit
Chris Hoffman
Emma Campbell
Carman Dixon
Sue Burley
Nancy Williams
Fred McLaughlin
Angeline Eslams
Medeline Kastler
Tammy Clark
Ruth Wilwerding
Todd Jacobsen
Stephanie Byland

Tom Mauger
Tom Riggenbach
Joe Brokaw
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Fairfiels Trail Runs

August 27, 2006
Marathon 1/2 Mara 50 Lilo

Time

4:14.56
4:21.06
4:32.00
4:39.41
4:43.08
4:45.03
4:52.50
4:59.29
5:04.19
5:04.27
5:13.19
5:14.15
5:28.23
5:30.31
5:32.03
5:42.54
6:06.15
6:16.31
6:18.36
6:18.58
6:25.03
6:25.14
7:02.01
7:04.36
7:48.00

8:41

1:32.00
1:33.45
1:34.50
1:36.36
1:37.59
1:40.56
1:42.12
1:45.14
1:48.20
1:48.25
1:50.17
1:51.56
1:52.00
1:52.28
1:52.32
1:53.09
1:53.55
1:54.44
1:55.16
1:55.44
1:56.12
1:56.40
1:56.41
1:58.04
1:58.30
1:58.32
1:58:35
2:00.50
2:01.54
2:05.17
2:06.09
2:07.31
2:07.38
2:07.38
2:11.00
2:12.29
2:15.40
2:15.41
2:17.00
2:17.20
2:17.54
2:21.24
2:22.04
2:22.48
2:26.55
2:26.58
2:30.48
2:31.30
2:38.40
2:42.31
2:51.37
3:16.24
checked
XXX XX

3:54.19
3:56.32
4:01.56
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Joe Rasmussen
Kent Mateng
John Kromminga
Doug Walter

Rick Lutz

Deb Johnson
Sally Hoenig
Marlin Howe
Aaron Smith
Rodney Johnson
Rob Gettemy
Jennifer Becker
Michael Gunn
Milton Taylor
Tonya Dunn
Stephen Runde
Timothy Ryken
Todd Jacobson
Sharon Mardorski
Rich Breaux
Lawrence Macon
Rachelle Nessoda
John DelLeen
Rebecca Kay Lewis
Dave Bell

Jim Reeve

Ann Marie Brick

4:04.05
4:04.49
4:16.44
4:30.03
4:31.44
4:32.47
4:38.27
4:44.25
4:45.13
4:49.53
5:05.31
5:10.18
5:14.00
5:20.05
5:27.48
5:29.14
5:44.08
5:44.08
5:51.30
5:52.25
5:52.28
5:57.57
6:06.10
6:13.52
6:26.34
6:27.14
6:38.21
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